

## Annual Meeting Registration Form

## Saturday, April 27, 2024

NIU Barsema Alumni & Visitors Center, 231 North Annie Glidden Road, DeKalb, IL 60115

Continental Breakfast: 8 a.m. to 8:45 a.m. Annual Meeting and Recognition Event: 9 a.m.

## Fill out this form or register online at:

www.girlscoutni.org/annualmeeting
There is NO FEE for this event.

Complete this form and return by April 14, to any GSNI Resource Center.

Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip:
Phone: () Email:
Member Recognition: Would you like to receive a pin for your number of years as a Girl Scout at this event?  Yes No If Yes, number of years in Girl Scouts:(Pins are in 5-year increments)
Girl Scout Only Recognition:  Are you participating in the Forever Green Ceremony? (Only 12 grade Girl Scouts who are bridging to Adults can participate)  Yes No
Register Additional Attendee - Name:  Member Recognition:  Would you like to receive a pin for your number of years as a Girl Scout at this event?  Yes No If Yes, number of years in Girl Scouts:(Pins are in 5-year increments)
Girl Scout Only Recognition:  Are you participating in the Forever Green Ceremony? (Only 12 grade Girl Scouts who are bridging to Adults can participate)  Yes \( \subseteq \text{No} \)
Register Additional Attendee - Name:  Member Recognition:  Would you like to receive a pin for your number of years as a Girl Scout at this event?  Yes No If Yes, number of years in Girl Scouts:(Pins are in 5-year increments)
Girl Scout Only Recognition:  Are you participating in the Forever Green Ceremony? (Only 12 grade Girl Scouts who are bridging to Adults can participate)  Yes  No



For more information on the GSNI Recognition Event go to: girlscoutsni.org/recognition